

Board of Education Meetings Schedule

8375 20th Avenue - Jenison, MI 49428 - 616.457.8890 - Fax 616.457.8898

2024-2025 School Year

Date	Туре	Time	Location
August 19, 2024	Regular Meeting	6:30 pm	Jenison Center for the Arts
September 9, 2024	Regular Meeting	6:30 pm	Jenison Center for the Arts
September 23, 2024	Workshop	6:00 pm	Jenison Center for the Arts
October 14, 2024	Regular Meeting	6:30 pm	Jenison Center for the Arts
October 28, 2024	Workshop	6:00 pm	Jenison Center for the Arts
November 11, 2024	Regular Meeting	6:30 pm	Jenison Center for the Arts
November 25, 2024	Workshop-(Cancelled)	6:00 pm	Jenison Center for the Arts
December 9, 2024	Regular Meeting	6:30 pm	Jenison Center for the Arts
January 20, 2025	Regular Meeting	6:30 pm	Jenison Center for the Arts
January 27, 2025	Workshop	6:00 pm	Jenison Center for the Arts
February 17, 2025	Regular Meeting	6:30 pm	Jenison Center for the Arts
March 10, 2025	Regular Meeting	6:30 pm	Jenison Center for the Arts
March 24, 2025	Workshop	6:00 pm	Jenison Center for the Arts
April 21, 2025	Regular Meeting	6:30 pm	Jenison Center for the Arts
May 12, 2025	Regular Meeting	6:30 pm	Jenison Center for the Arts
June 9, 2025	Regular Meeting	6:30 pm	Jenison Center for the Arts
July 14, 2025	Regular Meeting	6:30 pm	Jenison Center for the Arts

Upon request to the Superintendent, the District shall make reasonable accommodations for a person with disabilities to be able to participate in these meetings. Individuals with a disability, who are in need of a reader, amplifier, qualified sign language interpreter, or any other form of auxiliary aid or service to attend or participate in the Board of Education meeting, please contact Katie Moy at least 5 days in advance of the meeting to request assistance at 616.667.3230 or via email at kmoy@jpsonline.org Jenison Public Schools Board of Education minutes are available for inspection at the Administration building at the address listed above.